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              Walsin Tech Corp MT18B332K250CT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Walsin Tech Corp
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                25V 3.3nF X7R ±10% 0603  Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - SMD/SMT ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0212
                      	$ 0.42
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0172
                      	$ 3.44
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.015
                      	$ 9.00
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0116
                      	$ 46.40
	
                      8000+
                    	 
                        $0.0105
                      	$ 84.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0099
                      	$ 198.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  